
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

A DIVISION OF Plaintiff
WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01814

12/08/2
022

ALEXANDER, SKYLER 
CONRAD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, SKYLER 
CONRAD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01817

12/08/2
022

AN, CHAN BILLY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AN, 
CHAN BILLY

SPEEDING 11-
15(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL
BOOTH) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00190

12/08/2
022

AND Defendant
GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT 
UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN 
KIM

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00949

12/08/2
022

AND Defendant
STOLHAND WELLS vs. 
MILLER, HENRY A

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00953

12/08/2
022

ARKEKETA, CHERYL 
L. Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ARKEKETA, CHERYL L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00627

12/08/2
022

ARMSTRONG, JEREMY 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARMSTRONG, JEREMY SCOTT

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

BARRINGTON BANK AND 
TRUST CO. Plaintiff

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00957

12/08/2
022

BRADBURY, TONYA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BRADBURY, TONYA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01815

12/08/2
022

BROWN, JASON 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JASON PAUL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00958

12/08/2
022

CARNES, MARTEZZ 
J Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
CARNES, MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00497

12/08/2
022

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
FLEMING, DERRICK L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00497

12/08/2
022

FLEMING, DERRICK 
L. Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
FLEMING, DERRICK L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01816

12/08/2
022

GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00190

12/08/2
022

GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT 
UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN 
KIM

REPLEVIN

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201816
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201816
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200497
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200958
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200958
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201815
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201815
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200957
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200957
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200953
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200953
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200949
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200949
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201817
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201817
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201814
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201814
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200191
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2022-
00003

12/08/2
022

GOODMAN, LAURALEE 
DELORES Plaintiff

PROCESS SERVER LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00626

12/08/2
022

GOTTFRIED, RANDY 
TERRY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOTTFRIED, RANDY TERRY

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00961

12/08/2
022

HANSON, 
KATLYNN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HANSON, KATLYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00624

12/08/2
022

HARRINGTON, 
JANET Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRINGTON, JANET

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01818

12/08/2
022

HORTON, JACOB 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE &
PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01819

12/08/2
022

HORTON, JACOB 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

LEAVING THE SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT/PROPERTY DAMAGE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01820

12/08/2
022

HORTON, JACOB 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01821

12/08/2
022

HORTON, JACOB 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, JACOB ALLEN

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00956

12/08/2
022

HUDSON, 
RICHARD Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
HUDSON, RICHARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

IF ANY Defendant
WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00190

12/08/2
022

JACKSON, KEYNNAN 
LOTTRICE Defendant

GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT 
UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN 
KIM

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00952

12/08/2
022

JAMES, MICHAEL 
SHAWN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
JAMES, MICHAEL SHAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

JARVIS, DAKOTA Defendant
WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

JARVIS, 
SHANEQUA Defendant

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

JOHN DOE, 
OCCUPANT Defendant

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00948

12/08/2
022

LAMB, AUSTIN Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. LAMB, 
AUSTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00498

12/08/2
022

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
TURPIN, JACK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01822

12/08/2
022

MAHTSENTU, ARON 
TESFAHNES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAHTSENTU, ARON 
TESFAHNES

SPEEDING 16-
20(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01823

12/08/2
022

MASHBURN, ALEXIS 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MASHBURN, ALEXIS DIANE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00949

12/08/2
022

MILLER, HENRY A Defendant
STOLHAND WELLS vs. 
MILLER, HENRY A

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00949

12/08/2
022

MILLER, JAMAI N Defendant
STOLHAND WELLS vs. 
MILLER, HENRY A

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00962

12/08/2
022

MOSS, KARRIE Defendant
R & K INVESTMENT 
PROPERTIES vs. MOSS, KARRIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

NA Plaintiff
WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00951

12/08/2
022

NICHOLS, CAROL Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
NICHOLS, CAROL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01824

12/08/2
022

OESTMANN, JARRETT 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OESTMANN, JARRETT 
THOMAS

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01825

12/08/2
022

ORTIZ-MORAN, EDDIE 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ORTIZ-MORAN, EDDIE JOE

SPEEDING 21-
25(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01826

12/08/2
022

PAGE, KEITH 
RANDALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PAGE, KEITH RANDALL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00950

12/08/2
022

PAPPAN, GABRIEL Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
PAPPAN, GABRIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00190

12/08/2
022

PARKER, JOCELYN 
KIM Defendant

GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT 
UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN 
KIM

REPLEVIN
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00962

12/08/20
22

R & K INVESTMENT 
PROPERTIES Plaintiff

R & K INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
vs. MOSS, KARRIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00254

12/08/20
22

RAY, SHARON LA 
VELLE Person 2

REAVES, LLOYD ELDO and RAY, 
SHARON LA VELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00254

12/08/20
22

REAVES, LLOYD ELDO Person 

1
REAVES, LLOYD ELDO and RAY, 
SHARON LA VELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00950

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN, 
GABRIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00951

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. NICHOLS,
CAROL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00952

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JAMES, 
MICHAEL SHAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00953

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ARKEKETA, CHERYL L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00954

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WILLIAMS, JOSH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00955

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHEA, 
TAVIA LANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00956

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUDSON, 
RICHARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00957

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
BRADBURY, TONYA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00958

12/08/20
22

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, 
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00955

12/08/20
22

SHEA, TAVIA LANE Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHEA, 
TAVIA LANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/20
22

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Defendant

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00960

12/08/20
22

STEPHENS, JESSE 
GARRETT Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STEPHENS, 
JESSE GARRETT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00949

12/08/20
22

STOLHAND WELLS Plaintiff
STOLHAND WELLS vs. MILLER, 
HENRY A

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00498

12/08/20
22

TURPIN, JACK Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TURPIN, 
JACK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00625

12/08/20
22

TYLER, SANDRA 
G. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TYLER, 
SANDRA G.

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00959

12/08/20
22

WARRIOR, ASHTON 
BYRON Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WARRIOR, 
ASHTON BYRON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00954

12/08/20
22

WILLIAMS, JOSH Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILLIAMS,
JOSH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00959

12/08/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WARRIOR, 
ASHTON BYRON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00960

12/08/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STEPHENS, 
JESSE GARRETT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00961

12/08/20
22

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HANSON, 
KATLYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00191

12/08/20
22

WINTRUST 
MORTGAGE, Plaintiff

WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. 
JARVIS, DAKOTA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00948

12/08/20
22

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN MONEY JUDGMENT
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