Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	A DIVISION OF Plaintiff	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01814	12/08/2 022	ALEXANDER, SKYLER CONRAD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALEXANDER, SKYLER CONRAD	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01817	12/08/2 022	AN, CHAN BILLY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AN, CHAN BILLY	SPEEDING 11- 15(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00190	12/08/2 022	AND Defendant	GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00949	12/08/2 022	AND Defendant	STOLHAND WELLS vs. MILLER, HENRY A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00953	12/08/2 022	ARKEKETA, CHERYL L. Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARKEKETA, CHERYL L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00627	12/08/2 022	ARMSTRONG, JEREMY SCOTT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMSTRONG, JEREMY SCOTT	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	BARRINGTON BANK AND TRUST CO. Plaintiff	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00957	12/08/2 022	BRADBURY, TONYA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BRADBURY, TONYA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01815	12/08/2 022	BROWN, JASON PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, JASON PAUL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00958	12/08/2 022	CARNES, MARTEZZ J Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00497	12/08/2 022	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. FLEMING, DERRICK L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00497	12/08/2 022	FLEMING, DERRICK L. Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. FLEMING, DERRICK L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01816	12/08/2 022	GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00190	12/08/2 022	GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	REPLEVIN

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PSS-2022- 00003	12/08/2 022	GOODMAN, LAURALEE DELORES Plaintiff		PROCESS SERVER LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00626	12/08/2 022	GOTTFRIED, RANDY TERRY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOTTFRIED, RANDY TERRY	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00961	12/08/2 022	HANSON, KATLYNN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HANSON, KATLYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00624	12/08/2 022	HARRINGTON, JANET Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRINGTON, JANET	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01818	12/08/2 022	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01819	12/08/2 022	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT/PROPERTY DAMAGE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01820	12/08/2 022	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01821	12/08/2 022	HORTON, JACOB ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, JACOB ALLEN	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00956	12/08/2 022	HUDSON, RICHARD Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUDSON, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	IF ANY Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00190	12/08/2 022	JACKSON, KEYNNAN LOTTRICE Defendant	GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	REPLEVIN
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00952	12/08/2 022	JAMES, MICHAEL SHAWN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JAMES, MICHAEL SHAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	JARVIS, DAKOTA Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	JARVIS, SHANEQUA Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	JOHN DOE, OCCUPANT Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00948	12/08/2 022	LAMB, AUSTIN Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00498	12/08/2 022	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TURPIN, JACK	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01822	12/08/2 022	MAHTSENTU, ARON TESFAHNES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAHTSENTU, ARON TESFAHNES	SPEEDING 16- 20(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01823	12/08/2 022	MASHBURN, ALEXIS DIANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASHBURN, ALEXIS DIANE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00949	12/08/2 022	MILLER, HENRY A Defendant	STOLHAND WELLS vs. MILLER, HENRY A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00949	12/08/2 022	MILLER, JAMAI N Defendant	STOLHAND WELLS vs. MILLER, HENRY A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00962	12/08/2 022	MOSS, KARRIE Defendant	R & K INVESTMENT PROPERTIES vs. MOSS, KARRIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	NA Plaintiff	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00951	12/08/2 022	NICHOLS, CAROL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. NICHOLS, CAROL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01824	12/08/2 022	OESTMANN, JARRETT THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OESTMANN, JARRETT THOMAS	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/2 022	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01825	12/08/2 022	ORTIZ-MORAN, EDDIE JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORTIZ-MORAN, EDDIE JOE	SPEEDING 21- 25(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01826	12/08/2 022	PAGE, KEITH RANDALL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAGE, KEITH RANDALL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00950	12/08/2 022	PAPPAN, GABRIEL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN, GABRIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00190	12/08/2 022	PARKER, JOCELYN KIM Defendant	GOLDEN PLAINS CREDIT UNION vs. PARKER, JOCELYN KIM	REPLEVIN

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00962	12/08/20 22	R & K INVESTMENT PROPERTIES Plaintiff	R & K INVESTMENT PROPERTIES vs. MOSS, KARRIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00254	12/08/20 22	RAY, SHARON LA VELLE Person 2	REAVES, LLOYD ELDO and RAY, SHARON LA VELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00254	12/08/20 22	REAVES, LLOYD ELDO Person	REAVES, LLOYD ELDO and RAY, SHARON LA VELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00950	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAPPAN, GABRIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00951	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. NICHOLS, CAROL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00952	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JAMES, MICHAEL SHAWN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00953	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARKEKETA, CHERYL L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00954	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILLIAMS, JOSH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00955	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHEA, TAVIA LANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00956	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HUDSON, RICHARD	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00957	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BRADBURY, TONYA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00958	12/08/20 22	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00955	12/08/20 22	SHEA, TAVIA LANE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SHEA, TAVIA LANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Defendant	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00960	12/08/20 22	STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00949	12/08/20 22	STOLHAND WELLS Plaintiff	STOLHAND WELLS vs. MILLER, HENRY A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00498	12/08/20 22	TURPIN, JACK Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TURPIN, JACK	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00625	12/08/20 22	TYLER, SANDRA G. Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TYLER, SANDRA G.	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00959	12/08/20 22	WARRIOR, ASHTON BYRON Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WARRIOR, ASHTON BYRON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00954	12/08/20 22	WILLIAMS, JOSH Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WILLIAMS, JOSH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00959	12/08/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WARRIOR, ASHTON BYRON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00960	12/08/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STEPHENS, JESSE GARRETT	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00961	12/08/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HANSON, KATLYNN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00191	12/08/20 22	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, Plaintiff	WINTRUST MORTGAGE, vs. JARVIS, DAKOTA	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00948	12/08/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. LAMB, AUSTIN	MONEY JUDGMENT